
Office Supplies, Equipment
and Hardware

Kyle Burdette
312-952-8560

dkburd@amazon.com

Courier Services

Sarah Gilbertson
sarahgilbertson@ups.com

upshealthcareassociations@ups.com

Chelsea Dockins Reischl
402-206-9389

chelsea.reischl@thermofisher.com

Jeannea Felix
jeannea.felix@avantorsciences.com

Kellie Feldkamp
kellie.feldkamp@avantorsciences.com

Secondary Vendor

Lab Casework, Design
and Build-Outs

Dave Herr (Eastern Iowa)
319-899-9624

dherr@wynnjones.com

Adam Osborne (Western Iowa)
402-982-9428

aosborne@wynnjones.com

One of IowaBio's most popular membership benefits is access to
incredible savings made available by our BioVantage Program contract
vendors. These savings include product discounts, free shipping, and
single point-of-contact consultation.

Read more about each vendor at www.iowabio.org/biovantage-program. If
you would like to start saving money or have any questions, please reach
out to IowaBio staff or the vendor representatives listed below. 

Credit Card for Life
Sciences

Gaby Levey
gelevey@brex.com

bio@brex.com

Lab Supplies, Chemicals
and Equipment

Primary Vendor

Jessica Hyland, Executive Director
jessica@iowabio.org

Mary Lyon, STEM and Administrative Coordinator
mary@iowabio.org

www.iowabio.org | 515-327-9156

Since 2012, our
BioVantage Program

has saved life science
members over 

$50 million and all
contract users over 

$170 million!

Scan to learn more!
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